
State Summary
GENERAL PURPOSE AND LOCAL ROAD FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE GRANT 

Tasmania Page 1

General 

Purpose Local Roads Total

General 

Purpose Local Roads Total Grant Total

Break O'day Council $669,896 $826,122 $1,496,018 $635,564 $770,400 $1,405,964 $2,901,982

Brighton Council $686,870 $318,659 $1,005,529 $616,108 $298,660 $914,768 $1,920,297

Burnie City Council $554,346 $618,137 $1,172,483 $577,410 $604,234 $1,181,644 $2,354,127

Central Coast Council $1,045,156 $984,737 $2,029,893 $1,073,809 $1,008,053 $2,081,862 $4,111,755

Central Highlands Council $498,716 $752,435 $1,251,151 $477,547 $740,400 $1,217,947 $2,469,098

Circular Head Council $637,969 $1,024,502 $1,662,471 $603,322 $1,027,080 $1,630,402 $3,292,873

Clarence City Council $600,253 $834,448 $1,434,701 $593,041 $833,971 $1,427,012 $2,861,713

Derwent Valley Council $723,213 $481,327 $1,204,540 $719,720 $466,985 $1,186,705 $2,391,245

Devonport City Council $574,779 $653,879 $1,228,658 $497,836 $532,531 $1,030,367 $2,259,025

Dorset Council $759,708 $957,377 $1,717,085 $773,277 $953,950 $1,727,227 $3,444,312

Flinders Council $338,894 $379,658 $718,552 $343,367 $374,275 $717,642 $1,436,194

George Town Council $538,741 $425,301 $964,042 $537,319 $378,612 $915,931 $1,879,973

Glamorgan Spring Bay Council $122,588 $527,588 $650,176 $129,111 $497,670 $626,781 $1,276,957

Glenorchy City Council $507,119 $723,726 $1,230,845 $491,078 $716,762 $1,207,840 $2,438,685

Hobart City Council $569,242 $864,264 $1,433,506 $555,747 $778,761 $1,334,508 $2,768,014

Huon Valley Council $1,005,788 $846,711 $1,852,499 $999,045 $821,590 $1,820,635 $3,673,134

Kentish Council $780,349 $565,966 $1,346,315 $765,377 $648,109 $1,413,486 $2,759,801

King Island Council $448,331 $531,161 $979,492 $424,156 $528,857 $953,013 $1,932,505

Kingborough Council $398,435 $759,794 $1,158,229 $392,305 $771,162 $1,163,467 $2,321,696

Latrobe Council $446,616 $396,935 $843,551 $438,537 $391,069 $829,606 $1,673,157

Launceston City Council $714,650 $1,546,530 $2,261,180 $698,641 $1,412,376 $2,111,017 $4,372,197

Meander Valley Council $1,069,730 $1,111,159 $2,180,889 $1,004,937 $1,093,261 $2,098,198 $4,279,087

Northern Midlands Council $585,338 $1,229,056 $1,814,394 $560,476 $1,193,515 $1,753,991 $3,568,385

Sorell Council $614,978 $482,551 $1,097,529 $628,174 $561,205 $1,189,379 $2,286,908

Southern Midlands Council $904,911 $847,528 $1,752,439 $911,178 $830,664 $1,741,842 $3,494,281

Tasman Council $227,076 $265,078 $492,154 $237,099 $294,623 $531,722 $1,023,876

Waratah/Wynyard Council $827,193 $719,762 $1,546,955 $883,273 $732,185 $1,615,458 $3,162,413

West Coast Council $700,261 $428,435 $1,128,696 $682,158 $312,764 $994,922 $2,123,618

West Tamar Council $1,078,703 $663,197 $1,741,900 $1,014,075 $660,832 $1,674,907 $3,416,807

Totals $18,629,849 $20,766,023 $39,395,872 $18,263,687 $20,234,556 $38,498,243 $77,894,115

Notes

Financial Assistance Grant for 2019-20

Total of the early 

and cash payments

The 2019-20 cash payment consists of the 2019-20 estimated entitlement and the adjustment created from the difference between 

the 2018-19 final entitlement and 2018-19 estimated entitlement. 

Local Government Area

Cash Payments to be

 made in 2019-20

Early Payments from 2019-20

made in June 2019


